DIMENSION (in,mm.)
Series   Operation Pb-A (Capacity) Ni-Cd1 (Capacity)    Emergency Heads Lamps Options
PRI 6V 18 (6V) 22 (6V)
3LR (triple PAR36)
AT
See lamp selection
(autotest)12V 27 (6V, 12V) 42 (6V, 12V) on next page
AM (ampmeter)

Type:
Catalog #:
ORDERING INFORMATION
FME Lighting | 877-234-8FME Lighting | 877-234-84460 | 60 | info@fmelighting.cominfo@fmelighting.com
SpSpSpecifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
EMERGENCY LIGHT
LAMP SELECTION
MODEL RATING GUIDE
6V 12V 24V
Halogen (H) 10, 12, 20W
12, 20, 35W
(55W - PAR36 only)
10, 12, 20, 50W
2, 5, 7W 5, 7W
Model Voltage Wattage Cabinet
90min 120min 180min 240min
PRI-6-18 6 18 13 9 6 1
PRI-6-27 6 27 20 13 10 1
PRI-6-36 6 36 27 18 13 1
PRI-6-42* 6 42 31 21 15 1
PRI-6-54* 6 54 40 27 20 2
PRI-6-60 6 60 45 30 22 2
PRI-6-72 6 72 54 36 27 2
PRI-6-90* 6 90 60 45 30 2
PRI-6-100 6 100 75 50 37 2
PRI-6-120 6 120 90 60 45 4
PRI-6-200 6 200 150 100 75 4
PRI-12-36 12 36 27 18 13 1
PRI-12-42* 12 42 31 21 15 1
PRI-12-60 12 60 45 30 22 2
PRI-12- 90* 12 90 60 45 30 2,3
PRI-12- 72 12 72 54 36 27 2,3
PRI-12-120 12 120 90 60 45 2,3
PRI-12-130* 12 130 97 65 48 2,3
PRI-12-140 12 140 105 70 52 2,3
PRI-12-160 12 160 120 80 60 3
PRI-12-180 12 180 135 90 67 4
PRI-12-200* 12 200 150 100 75 4
PRI-12-360 12 360 270 180 135 4
PRI-24-100 24 100 75 50 37 4
PRI-24-200* 24 200 150 100 75 4
PRI-24-280 24 280 210 140 105 4
PRI-24-360 24 360 270 180 135 4
*Ni-Cd battery
NOTE: Cabinet size may change based on configurations.
WARRANTY
The PRIA comes with a 3-year factory warranty. Lamps are not